PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2013

Page 1, line 16, replace "13,889,659" with "3,889,659" and replace "19,777,759" with "9,777,759"

Page 1, line 18, replace "14,682,024" with "4,682,024" and replace "23,806,148" with "13,806,148"

Page 1, line 21, replace "\$20,000,000" with "\$10,000,000"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.